ADVANCE RESERVATION FORM

P.O. Box 839 Phone: (303) 772-1901
Longmont, CO 80501 Fax: (303) 532-2352
Sales: (800) 472-2530
August 2021
Date: Customer: Telephone #:
Dealer #: Other: Contact:
‘ - HO Scale 42ft. Fish Belly Side Sill Flat Cars -
** PLEASE RESERVE BY: October 31, 2021 **
MSRP - $39.95
Item No. Reservation Qty Roadname & Description

32302 D&RGW 6#s

32304 Chesapeake & Ohio 6#s

32305 New York Central 6#s

32315 Chicago North Western 6#s

32326 Rock Island 6#s NEW!

32327 Frisco 6#s NEW!

32328 Boston & Maine 6#s NEW!

32329 Duluth, South Shore & Atlantic 6#s NEW!

LAST OPPORTUNITY FOR ADDITIONAL RESERVATIONS

- HO Scale 40ft. PS-1 Boxcars -

Item No. Reservation Qty
45403

45421
45424
45425
45426
45427
45428
45429
45430
45431
45432
45462
45465
45487

** ADDITIONAL RESERVATIONS DUE BY: September 30, 2021 **

MSRP — $42.95
_Roadname & Description
Santa Fe Bx57 - Chief
MKT - Large White MKT on Red
Norfolk Western - Black Repaint
Mississippi Central Railroad
Port Huron & Detroit
Central Railroad of New Jersey
Ann Arbor - Direct Route
Lake Superior & Ishpeming
ATSF Bx57 - Grand Canyon
ATSF Bx57 - El Capitan
ATSF Bx57 - Super Chief
Louisville & Nashville
Frisco - Ship it on the Frisco
Columbus & Greenville

6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s

NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!

NEW!
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